
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2021;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101060000
08560

01/06/2021
08:34:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANKIN
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20191120000
432910

202102100000
68820

02/10/2021
10:15:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DILMORE
JOAN F

Instr
#:20141222000
401210

202102230000
90510

02/23/2021
01:29:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STEWART
ROBERT H

Instr
#:20100806000
252520

202102170000
78090

02/17/2021
09:59:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATEL TRUPTI
H

Instr
#:20171013000
373800

202102170000
78070

02/17/2021
09:54:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITTS
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20181024000
376980

202102170000
80170

02/17/2021
02:41:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DILMORE
JOAN F

Instr
#:20120125000
029890

202103010001
00680

03/01/2021
10:17:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH AARON
C

Instr
#:20190619000
216980

202103110001
21510

03/11/2021
10:30:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KERR LARRY
D

Instr
#:20190930000
356600

202103220001
42730

03/22/2021
12:13:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCNORTON
THOMAS P

Instr
#:20120301000
072910

202103220001
43510

03/22/2021
01:44:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

TRUIST BANK Instr
#:20130801000
313370

202103240001
47240

03/24/2021
10:01:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ESTES
CHESTER T

Instr
#:20131001000
392890

202103190001
39930

03/19/2021
02:27:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20120604000
195540

202103190001
39920

03/19/2021
02:27:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK
OLIVER
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20120604000
195530

202104060001
70640

04/06/2021
09:35:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS
BONNIE H

Instr
#:20101015000
344860



202104190001
95400

04/19/2021
04:02:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITNEY
INVESTMENT
S INC

Instr
#:20151216000
428640

202104140001
85410

04/14/2021
10:27:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YAMSHAK
JAMES R

Instr
#:20160107000
007100

202104140001
86710

04/14/2021
03:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS LARRY Instr
#:20181009000
360240

202104270002
08250

04/27/2021
11:09:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WINTON
JESSICA L

Instr
#:20200121000
025780

202104280002
10470

04/28/2021
08:24:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND
STEVEN S

Instr
#:20120224000
065540

202104290002
12200

04/29/2021
08:22:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL
KENNETH E

Instr
#:20100917000
305090

202105100002
29920

05/10/2021
09:04:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCKINLEY
DIANA R

Instr
#:20190215000
049320

202105140002
40010

05/14/2021
01:15:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BASS
MATTHEW

Instr
#:20150615000
198400

202105210002
51400

05/21/2021
02:01:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20161130000
436260

202105260002
56860

05/26/2021
08:51:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
BENJAMIN K

Instr
#:20170209000
049370

202105260002
56900

05/26/2021
08:54:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEACROCS
LLC

Instr
#:20170908000
327540

202105260002
56890

05/26/2021
08:54:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEACROCS
LLC

Instr
#:20170908000
326880

202106040002
74650

06/04/2021
12:30:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOMOCHIL
JERALD D

Instr
#:20111128000
358030

202106080002
78510

06/08/2021
08:32:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VIGNEULLE
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20160114000
014990

202106080002
78520

06/08/2021
08:33:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOAGLAND
JON
GREGORY

Instr
#:20150105000
003870

202106170002
94820

06/17/2021
08:31:51

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CONKLIN
KELLY

Instr
#:20120402000
111100


