Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101060000 08560	01/06/2021 08:34:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANKIN BENJAMIN					Instr #:20191120000 432910	•
202102100000 68820	02/10/2021 10:15:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DILMORE JOAN F					Instr #:20141222000 401210	
202102230000 90510	02/23/2021 01:29:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART ROBERT H					Instr #:20100806000 252520	
202102170000 78090	02/17/2021 09:59:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATEL TRUPTI H					Instr #:20171013000 373800	
202102170000 78070	02/17/2021 09:54:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITTS ROBERT M					Instr #:20181024000 376980	
202102170000 80170	02/17/2021 02:41:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DILMORE JOAN F					Instr #:20120125000 029890	
202103010001 00680	03/01/2021 10:17:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AARON C					Instr #:20190619000 216980	
202103110001 21510	03/11/2021 10:30:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR LARRY D					Instr #:20190930000 356600	
202103220001 42730	03/22/2021 12:13:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNORTON THOMAS P					Instr #:20120301000 072910	
202103220001 43510	03/22/2021 01:44:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	TRUIST BANK					Instr #:20130801000 313370	
202103240001 47240	03/24/2021 10:01:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES CHESTER T					Instr #:20131001000 392890	
202103190001 39930	03/19/2021 02:27:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Instr #:20120604000 195540	
202103190001 39920	03/19/2021 02:27:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK OLIVER GROUP LLC					Instr #:20120604000 195530	
202104060001 70640	04/06/2021 09:35:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS BONNIE H					Instr #:20101015000 344860	

202104190001 95400	04/19/2021 04:02:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITNEY INVESTMENT S INC			Instr #:20151216000 428640	
202104140001 85410	04/14/2021 10:27:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YAMSHAK JAMES R			Instr #:20160107000 007100	
202104140001 86710	04/14/2021 03:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS LARRY			Instr #:20181009000 360240	
202104270002 08250	04/27/2021 11:09:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WINTON JESSICA L			Instr #:20200121000 025780	
202104280002 10470	04/28/2021 08:24:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND STEVEN S			Instr #:20120224000 065540	
202104290002 12200	04/29/2021 08:22:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL KENNETH E			Instr #:20100917000 305090	
202105100002 29920	05/10/2021 09:04:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINLEY DIANA R			Instr #:20190215000 049320	
202105140002 40010	05/14/2021 01:15:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BASS MATTHEW			Instr #:20150615000 198400	
202105210002 51400	05/21/2021 02:01:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS BENJAMIN			Instr #:20161130000 436260	
202105260002 56860	05/26/2021 08:51:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS BENJAMIN K			Instr #:20170209000 049370	
202105260002 56900	05/26/2021 08:54:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEACROCS LLC			Instr #:20170908000 327540	
202105260002 56890	05/26/2021 08:54:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEACROCS LLC			Instr #:20170908000 326880	
202106040002 74650	06/04/2021 12:30:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOMOCHIL JERALD D			Instr #:20111128000 358030	
202106080002 78510	06/08/2021 08:32:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VIGNEULLE THOMAS R			Instr #:20160114000 014990	
202106080002 78520	06/08/2021 08:33:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOAGLAND JON GREGORY			Instr #:20150105000 003870	
202106170002 94820	06/17/2021 08:31:51	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CONKLIN KELLY			Instr #:20120402000 111100	